

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27723/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2009 in RP No.2097/2005
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

SUDHIR SARAN BHATNAGAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.D.,M/S HOLIDAY REPRESENTATIONS Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2014 I.A. No. 1 was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vidya Dhar Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdev Singh Manhas,Adv.
Mr. Pratik R. Bombarda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No. 1 is dismissed.

(S.K. Rakheja)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar